VUID

1066950458
1066888419
1066908663
1066897967
1066925954
1067000234
1067334370
1067586140
1067587008
1067508435
1067671945
1071423501
1067743812
1067833815
1068018687
1068000663
1068010891
1068119717
1071575522
1071573805
1068102762
1068525253
1068769725
1068799628
1071028923
1069150458
1069348811
1070887980
1071190016
1069623815
1069689150
1069772410
1069787186
1069922039
1071797219
1070361301
1070988743
1070589264
1071157593
1063518084
1064947104
1064080227
1065441125

Precinct

4144
4079
4058
4057
4057
4058
4089
4164
4164
4144
4144
4057
4164
4164
4089
4164
4089
4057
4164
4164
4057
4164
4057
4057
4058
4057
4144
4079
4089
4057
4144
4057
4079
4057
4057
4057
4058
4058
4144
4144
4058
4144
4164

City of Universal City
Early Voting Report
Name

KLASSY, SANDRA SHIRLEY
COLLINS, PATRICIA ANN
WOODY, PAMELA DEE
MOORE, CANDACE HATTABAUGH
MOORE, RONNIE GENE
WOODY, JAMES BRICESON
ROCHA, DAVID WILLIAM
RHOADES, JANE MARIE
RHOADES, FRANK A JR
CHESTNUTT, GERA BADGER
CHESTNUTT, IVAN KEITH
DAMBACHER, JEANETTE A
FRANKLIN, JAMES ARTHUR
FRANKLIN, KATHRYN S
CUMMINS, BARBARA JANE
GOMEZ, JAIME ARTURO
LONG, THOMAS ALAN
WORTHAM, ARGENTINA ROSCOE
HICINBOTHOM, PEGGY JAN
HICINBOTHOM, FREDERICK G
MASTEN, SANDRA KAY

GRAY, MARVIN KEITH JR
HOLLIS, ROBBIE LEE

HOLLIS, DENNIS KAYE

STINE, CHARLES FRANCIS
HERNANDEZ, JOEL
COMPTON, MELVIN LAFAIT
HAYDEN, DENISE SUSAN
QUATES, LOUISAELLEN
MASTEN, RONALD ALLEN
PUTT, GLENN GORDON
MARCUM, BRAD G

OHARA, DANIEL BRIAN
KUCINSKIS, CLAUDE ANTHONY
BUCK, LEROY FJR
WILLIAMS, SUE CARTER
SEILER, STELLA DUNNETT
ULRICH, VIRGINIA ANN
GILMORE, BRENDA LEE
GILMORE, PHILLIP DALE
PEDERSEN, HARRIET ALLYSON
VOGEL, CARL WILLIAM
MUELLER, LORRAINE GERHARD

April 25, 2024

Check-in Date
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4/25/2024
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4/25/2024
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VUID

1130139908
1149712315
1149951547
1152616959
1152616963
1101931758
1173584670
1188952631
1191580168
1202325692
1218438667
1102869527
2124781977
2127921314
1121830854
1162242441
2167739186
2168691523
2173451965
1188742662
2176676525
2180104060
2180401731
1130137492
2190792039
2199944709
1071250991
1065746757
1065186800
1065707021
1065717402
1065855799
1065843097
1065843078
1065785833
1065946162
1065985370
1065985362
1066144545
1066125128
1066107964
1066403930
1066392639

Precinct

4144
4164
4164
4079
4079
4164
4144
4089
4079
4089
4164
4194
4194
4144
4079
4057
4079
4057
4194
4058
4144
4058
4058
4194
4144
4144
4144
4057
4144
4089
4057
4144
4057
4057
4057
4058
4079
4079
4057
4079
4058
4089
4089

City of Universal City
Early Voting Report
Name

SALLESE, GERARD JOSEPH
PAULSON, JACQUELINE
GLASCOCK, KATHLEEN ANN
SOLIS, RICARDO M

SOLIS, BARBARA JEAN
PANVINI, LYDIA DAWN
GIBSON, GARY DEAN
KEITH, TREY THALMANN
ANTHONY, ERNEST NEWTON
CUMMINS, MICHAEL PAUL
MOYANO, SHEILA
MONTOYA, FRANCIS LOUIS
HERNANDEZ, IRENE MONTOYA
VOGEL, CHRIS CYNTHIA
HARTMAN, DAVID LEWIS
SPENCER, JUNE DUKE
SOLIS, RICARDO MIGUEL I
MILLER, CHLOE BROOK
ALVAREZ, CESAR ALEJANDRO
WULF, VIANNEY LUCIA
BULMAN, NICHOLAS BLADE
GRIFFIN, CHUCK WILLIAM
GRIFFIN, JENNIFER DENISE
AYLESWORTH, FRANKIE RAYE
BULMAN, ASHTON

SLAYTON, CARTER LANDON
MIHALSKI, THEOFIL AUGUST
PETRY, ROSEMARY OTTMERS
BUTLER, CAROL NYSTROM
ROBERSON, MARGARET MEARS
BLASE, JANE ZAREMBO
MIHALSKI, NANCY L
MEADOWS, LEAIRD P Il
MEADOWS, MARGARET MUSE
MASSIE, DARLENE CARROLL
BLACKWELL, WENDY DUNNETT
TOLBERT, LELAND LESTER JR
TOLBERT, CATHERINE DZUIK
PERKINS, STEPHEN LEE
ANTHONY, NANCY OREAR
SMITH, MILTON WAYNE
ANDREWS, MARY CECILIA
BORG, ROBERT CHARLES

April 25, 2024

Check-in Date
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4/25/2024



City of Universal City April 25, 2024

Early Voting Report
VUID Precinct Name Check-in Date
1066383040 4194 KEARNS, LINDSEY A 4/25/2024
1066594781 4058 SMITH, RUTH ELAINE 4/25/2024
1066568608 4079 COLLINS, CHARLES M JR 4/25/2024
1066667533 4057 MAY, CHARLES TERRY 4/25/2024
1066670739 4057 WOODS, DIANE MARIE 4/25/2024
1066717918 4089 TEDFORD, ZINA MARIE 4/25/2024
1066901523 4194 MONTOYA, RICARDO BENITO 4/25/2024

1066816682 4089 MAGEE, WILLIAM 4/25/2024



