

City of Universal City
Early Voting Report

April 25, 2024

<u>VID</u>	<u>Precinct</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Check-in Date</u>
1066950458	4144	KLASSY, SANDRA SHIRLEY	4/25/2024
1066888419	4079	COLLINS, PATRICIA ANN	4/25/2024
1066908663	4058	WOODY, PAMELA DEE	4/25/2024
1066897967	4057	MOORE, CANDACE HATTABAUGH	4/25/2024
1066925954	4057	MOORE, RONNIE GENE	4/25/2024
1067000234	4058	WOODY, JAMES BRICESON	4/25/2024
1067334370	4089	ROCHA, DAVID WILLIAM	4/25/2024
1067586140	4164	RHOADES, JANE MARIE	4/25/2024
1067587008	4164	RHOADES, FRANK A JR	4/25/2024
1067508435	4144	CHESTNUTT, GERA BADGER	4/25/2024
1067671945	4144	CHESTNUTT, IVAN KEITH	4/25/2024
1071423501	4057	DAMBACHER, JEANETTE A	4/25/2024
1067743812	4164	FRANKLIN, JAMES ARTHUR	4/25/2024
1067833815	4164	FRANKLIN, KATHRYN S	4/25/2024
1068018687	4089	CUMMINS, BARBARA JANE	4/25/2024
1068000663	4164	GOMEZ, JAIME ARTURO	4/25/2024
1068010891	4089	LONG, THOMAS ALAN	4/25/2024
1068119717	4057	WORTHAM, ARGENTINA ROSCOE	4/25/2024
1071575522	4164	HICINBOTHOM, PEGGY JAN	4/25/2024
1071573805	4164	HICINBOTHOM, FREDERICK G	4/25/2024
1068102762	4057	MASTEN, SANDRA KAY	4/25/2024
1068525253	4164	GRAY, MARVIN KEITH JR	4/25/2024
1068769725	4057	HOLLIS, ROBBIE LEE	4/25/2024
1068799628	4057	HOLLIS, DENNIS KAYE	4/25/2024
1071028923	4058	STINE, CHARLES FRANCIS	4/25/2024
1069150458	4057	HERNANDEZ, JOEL	4/25/2024
1069348811	4144	COMPTON, MELVIN LAFAIT	4/25/2024
1070887980	4079	HAYDEN, DENISE SUSAN	4/25/2024
1071190016	4089	QUATES, LOUISA ELLEN	4/25/2024
1069623815	4057	MASTEN, RONALD ALLEN	4/25/2024
1069689150	4144	PUTT, GLENN GORDON	4/25/2024
1069772410	4057	MARCUM, BRAD G	4/25/2024
1069787186	4079	OHARA, DANIEL BRIAN	4/25/2024
1069922039	4057	KUCINSKIS, CLAUDE ANTHONY	4/25/2024
1071797219	4057	BUCK, LEROY F JR	4/25/2024
1070361301	4057	WILLIAMS, SUE CARTER	4/25/2024
1070988743	4058	SEILER, STELLA DUNNETT	4/25/2024
1070589264	4058	ULRICH, VIRGINIA ANN	4/25/2024
1071157593	4144	GILMORE, BRENDA LEE	4/25/2024
1063518084	4144	GILMORE, PHILLIP DALE	4/25/2024
1064947104	4058	PEDERSEN, HARRIET ALLYSON	4/25/2024
1064080227	4144	VOGEL, CARL WILLIAM	4/25/2024
1065441125	4164	MUELLER, LORRAINE GERHARD	4/25/2024

City of Universal City
Early Voting Report

April 25, 2024

<u>UUID</u>	<u>Precinct</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Check-in Date</u>
1130139908	4144	SALLESE, GERARD JOSEPH	4/25/2024
1149712315	4164	PAULSON, JACQUELINE	4/25/2024
1149951547	4164	GLASCOCK, KATHLEEN ANN	4/25/2024
1152616959	4079	SOLIS, RICARDO M	4/25/2024
1152616963	4079	SOLIS, BARBARA JEAN	4/25/2024
1101931758	4164	PANVINI, LYDIA DAWN	4/25/2024
1173584670	4144	GIBSON, GARY DEAN	4/25/2024
1188952631	4089	KEITH, TREY THALMANN	4/25/2024
1191580168	4079	ANTHONY, ERNEST NEWTON	4/25/2024
1202325692	4089	CUMMINS, MICHAEL PAUL	4/25/2024
1218438667	4164	MOYANO, SHEILA	4/25/2024
1102869527	4194	MONTOYA, FRANCIS LOUIS	4/25/2024
2124781977	4194	HERNANDEZ, IRENE MONTOYA	4/25/2024
2127921314	4144	VOGEL, CHRIS CYNTHIA	4/25/2024
1121830854	4079	HARTMAN, DAVID LEWIS	4/25/2024
1162242441	4057	SPENCER, JUNE DUKE	4/25/2024
2167739186	4079	SOLIS, RICARDO MIGUEL II	4/25/2024
2168691523	4057	MILLER, CHLOE BROOK	4/25/2024
2173451965	4194	ALVAREZ, CESAR ALEJANDRO	4/25/2024
1188742662	4058	WULF, VIANNEY LUCIA	4/25/2024
2176676525	4144	BULMAN, NICHOLAS BLADE	4/25/2024
2180104060	4058	GRIFFIN, CHUCK WILLIAM	4/25/2024
2180401731	4058	GRIFFIN, JENNIFER DENISE	4/25/2024
1130137492	4194	AYLESWORTH, FRANKIE RAYE	4/25/2024
2190792039	4144	BULMAN, ASHTON	4/25/2024
2199944709	4144	SLAYTON, CARTER LANDON	4/25/2024
1071250991	4144	MIHALSKI, THEOFIL AUGUST	4/25/2024
1065746757	4057	PETRY, ROSEMARY OTTMERS	4/25/2024
1065186800	4144	BUTLER, CAROL NYSTROM	4/25/2024
1065707021	4089	ROBERSON, MARGARET MEARS	4/25/2024
1065717402	4057	BLASE, JANE ZAREMBO	4/25/2024
1065855799	4144	MIHALSKI, NANCY L	4/25/2024
1065843097	4057	MEADOWS, LEAIRD P III	4/25/2024
1065843078	4057	MEADOWS, MARGARET MUSE	4/25/2024
1065785833	4057	MASSIE, DARLENE CARROLL	4/25/2024
1065946162	4058	BLACKWELL, WENDY DUNNETT	4/25/2024
1065985370	4079	TOLBERT, LELAND LESTER JR	4/25/2024
1065985362	4079	TOLBERT, CATHERINE DZUIK	4/25/2024
1066144545	4057	PERKINS, STEPHEN LEE	4/25/2024
1066125128	4079	ANTHONY, NANCY OREAR	4/25/2024
1066107964	4058	SMITH, MILTON WAYNE	4/25/2024
1066403930	4089	ANDREWS, MARY CECILIA	4/25/2024
1066392639	4089	BORG, ROBERT CHARLES	4/25/2024

City of Universal City
Early Voting Report

April 25, 2024

<u>VUID</u>	<u>Precinct</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Check-in Date</u>
1066383040	4194	KEARNS, LINDSEY A	4/25/2024
1066594781	4058	SMITH, RUTH ELAINE	4/25/2024
1066568608	4079	COLLINS, CHARLES M JR	4/25/2024
1066667533	4057	MAY, CHARLES TERRY	4/25/2024
1066670739	4057	WOODS, DIANE MARIE	4/25/2024
1066717918	4089	TEDFORD, ZINA MARIE	4/25/2024
1066901523	4194	MONTOYA, RICARDO BENITO	4/25/2024
1066816682	4089	MAGEE, WILLIAM	4/25/2024